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Sponsor Name

Sponsor Level

Sponsor Booth(s)

Abnormal Al
Ace Computers
Acer America Corp

Advanced Classroom Technologies

Advanced Network Devices
Airtame US Inc.

Albion Center for Professional Development, Idaho State

Apptegy

Arctic Wolf

AtlaslED

Audio Enhancement

Axis Communications
B&H Photo, Video, Audio
Blocksi Inc

Bluum

Boxlight

ByteSpeed

BYU Independent Study
CCS Presentation Systems
cDwW

CENTEGIX

Cerium Networks

Circle P Installations
Cisco Systems

ClassLink

Classroom Tech Integrators
CodeHS

CompuNet, Inc.

Conduo

Convergint Technologies
Core Technologies LLC
Create Spaces

CTI

CyberNut

Data Path, Inc

Deledao

DHE Computer Systems, LLC
Diamond Assets

Ednetics | MGT

Eos Systems

Epson America Inc.
Extreme Networks
Fatbeam Fiber

Fortinet

Gaggle

GoGuardian

Groove Technology Solutions
Hanwha Vision
HighCountry

Higher Ground

HP, Inc

Platinum
Silver
Gold
Platinum
Silver
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Silver
Gold
Platinum
Silver
Platinum
Gold
Silver
Platinum
Platinum
Platinum
Gold
Gold
Platinum
Gold
Gold
Diamond
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Diamond
Platinum
Gold
Gold
Platinum
Platinum
Gold
Silver
Silver
Gold
Silver
Gold
Platinum

30, 31
106
36

44, 45
121
123
97

33

20
128
86

24
111
75

16, 17
113
72,73
78
104
47,48
5

79, 80
39

70

58, 59
81

71
9,10, 11
126
21

12
131
127
18

87

76

99

28
6,7,8
95, 96
40

77
3,4
65, 66
81
122
115
35
118
50

54, 55



Sponsor Name

Sponsor Level

Sponsor Booth(s)

HPE

Idaho Digital Learning Alliance
Idaho STEM Action Center
Imagine Learning, LLC
Incident IQ

Infinite Campus
Inquisitive Prek- 5 Science
Insight Financial Services
JAR Systems

K12.Tech

Kira Learning

Learning Blade

Lenovo x Intel

Lightspeed Technologies
Linewize

Lumen Touch
ManagedMethods

Marcia Brenner Associates (MBA)
Marshall Industries
MicroK12

N-Able

NCCE

Newline

Northwest Nazarene University
OETC

OneScreen

OpenEye

Optimizon

Pine Cove Consulting
PowerSchool
Promethean

Raptor Technologies
Recycle Boise

Relational Data
Renaissance

Right! Systems + Palo Alto Networks
SchoolAl

SchoolData.net

Second Life Mac

Securly, Inc.

Skyward, Inc.

SMART Technologies
SmartlLab

Sound FX, Inc.

Spectrum Business
Spectrum Industries, Inc.
STEMfinity

Stile Education

SysCloud

System Tech

TES Software by KEV

Gold
Gold
Platinum
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver
Gold
Silver
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold
Platinum
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver
Platinum
Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver
Gold
Gold
Gold
Silver
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Silver
Gold
Gold
Silver
Silver
Gold
Platinum
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Gold
Diamond
Silver

89
46
1,2
133
110
105
88
56
102
100
62
117
26
67
53
19
61
64
68, 69
132
94
25
60
103
37,38
83
23
114
119
74
49
84
101
98
125
93
22
120
82
27
112
107
29
42,43
63
124
85
34
92
13, 14, 15
109
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The DBQ Project

Trafera

Verizon

Verkada

Viewsonic

Vivi

VLCM

Zerodamage Sahara Case LLC

Bronze
Gold
Silver
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Gold
Gold

130
32
108
90
116
129
91
57





